
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9158295

Procuring Entity TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES - CAVITE CAMPUS

Title Procurement of Desktop Computers and Access Points

Area of Delivery Cavite

Solicitation Number: TUPC-22-33

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Information Technology Parts
& Accessories & Perip

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 398,000.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ramon Christopher H
Escalona
Buyer III
C.Q.T. Ave., Salawag,
Dasmariñas City
Cavite
Philippines 4114
63-46-4164920
63-46-4162122
tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 2

Date Published 26/10/2022

Last Updated / Time 26/10/2022 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 02/11/2022 17:00 PM

Description
 
Republic of the Philippines
THE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES CAVITE
Bids and Award Committee on Materials, Equipment & Services

Invitation to prequalify & request for quotation notice is hereby given, that the TUPC will conduct a small value
procurement by the way of sealed quotation for the Procurement of Desktop Computers and Access Points

The Following schedule of SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT process shall be observed:
- The interested parties must submit eligibility requirements and GEPS certificates of registration on or before
November 2 2022, 8:00 am-5:00pm thru email: tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph
- All quotations must be submitted on or before November 2 2022, 8:00 am-5:00pm thru email:
tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph.
- TUP Cavite campus reserve the right to reject any or all quotation, to decide the bidding/shopping of failure or
waive any or all information, or to award such bids to the supplier/bidders whose bids are considered most
advantageous to the Government and make no assurance that a contract shall be entered into a result of this
invitation.

TUPC reserve the right to reject any of the bids, waive any contained therein, and accept the most advantageous to
the Philippine Government.

Approved Budget of Contract: Php 398,000.00 

Interested parties may send their queries and concerns thru tupc.procurement@tup.edu.ph and cc
tupc_bacsec@tup.edu.ph or you may call (046) 416-4920 loc. 401 and look for Engr. Ramon Christopher H. Escalona.

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


ATTY. DANILO ABAYON
BAC Chairman

Other Information
10 unit Desktop Computer
- i5-10400 2.9GHz 6 core/12 threads 12M Cache LGA 1200
- H510M-D LGA1200 DDR4 mATX
- KVR26N19S8/16 16GB DDR4
- 1TB 3.5 Hard Disk Drive
- 240GB Solid State Drive
- Casing w/ 700 watts Power Supply
- 21.5" 75hz VA WLED FHD VGA/HDMI Monitor
- Win 11 Home 64Bit Eng Intl
- USB Keyboard
- USB Mouse with Pad

8 unit Access Point
- 802.11ax (Wi-Fi 6), 177 Mbps
- Network Port: 2x10/100/1000 Base-T
- Built-in Omni-directional
- Power Adapter

Created by Ramon Christopher H Escalona

Date Created 25/10/2022

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

